Index No.: 12.5545.10

School Fees

**UDISE No.:** 

545555

## **DEMO COMPANY 1**

Dry Fruit, Namkeen & All Types Sweets are Available

Add1, Add2, Add3

City: Palghar - 401404 (Maharashtra) **Mobile No.:** +91 8544585555

Fee Structure for the Session 2020-2020

Student Details ¬ Fees Ref. ¬

Student TEST STUDENT NAME Fees No.: FEES1/2021/1

Father Name Father A

City Palghar - 401404

Mobile No. 8553183235 DOB 07-07-2020

Fees Date: 07-07-2020

Class Details ¬								
Admission No. Gr. No.		Roll No.	Medium	Standard	Section/Div.			
ADMI1/2021/1			Hindi	2	All			
Admission Type		Siblings	Stream	Sub-Stream	<b>Vehicle Facility</b>			
New Admission			Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Yes			
S. No.		Fees Heads Amount						
1	Admissio	Admission Fees 120.00						
2	Diary And Id Card 200.00							
3	Digital Class 320.00							
4	Other Activities 120.00							
5	Paper Fees 25					250.00		
6	Term Fees 320.00							
7	Tuition Fees					450.00		
			·					

Bank Details ¬				
	Opening Balance	2000.00		
Account Type	Sub Total	1780.00		
	Discount 10.00	178.00		
MICR Code	Round Off			
	Grand Total	1602.00		
	Account Type	Account Type Sub Total Discount 10.00 MICR Code Round Off		

## Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred Two Rupees Only

Terms & Condition ¬

(1) test

Parents Signature	For DEMO COMPANY 1
	Authorized Signatory

Thanks You!